Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any
queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 100/40 foldable rear seat, ABS,
Aerial in rear window, Alarm - category 1, Anti submarining
seats, Auto adjust front seatbelts+pretensioners, Auto climate
control with dual temperature zone, Cloth upholstery with vinyl
edging and back, Colour keyed bumpers and door mirrors,
Comfort pack - 9-5, Cupholder in dashboard, Driver's lumbar
support, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driving pack - 9-5,
Electrically heated + operated door mirrors, Electric windows,
ESP, Exterior Sport styling pack 9-5, Foldable rear head
restraints, Front ashtray and cigar lighter, Front fog lamps, Front
seat mounted side airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel,
High level brake light, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Isofix
rear child seat fastenings, Load shift protection in backrest,
Lockable cooled glovebox, Mobile telephone antenna, Night
panel function, Pollen filter, Power Steering, Rear central armrest
and ski through load facility, Remote central locking +
deadlocks, Saab Active Head Restraints, Saab Information
Display, Saab Safeseat, Seatback storage, Service interval
indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Sports leather steering
wheel/gearknob/handbrake, Sports seats, Steering wheel
mounted audio/telephone controls, Storage pockets - front
doors, Tinted heat absorbing glass, Traction control, Visible
vehicle identification number, Walk up/walk away headlights
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84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Option 3: 02837549092

POA

Petrol
Automatic
Beige

2290

238

K (£430 p/a)
Saloon

41E
MEZ7315

4827mm
1792mm
1475mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 500L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2060KG
535KG

19.1MPG

39.2MPG

28.2MPG

70L

5 SPEED
140MPH
182.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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