

SAAB 9-5 2.3t Vector 4dr Auto | Jan 2005

POA







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3 CAMPSIE 028 71 812727 BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 100/40 foldable rear seat, ABS, Aerial in rear window, Alarm - category 1, Anti submarining seats, Auto adjust front seatbelts+pretensioners, Auto climate control with dual temperature zone, Cloth upholstery with vinyl edging and back, Colour keyed bumpers and door mirrors, Comfort pack - 9-5, Cupholder in dashboard, Driver's lumbar support, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driving pack - 9-5, Electrically heated + operated door mirrors, Electric windows, ESP, Exterior Sport styling pack 9-5, Foldable rear head restraints, Front ashtray and cigar lighter, Front fog lamps, Front seat mounted side airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, High level brake light, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Load shift protection in backrest, Lockable cooled glovebox, Mobile telephone antenna, Night panel function, Pollen filter, Power Steering, Rear central armrest and ski through load facility, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Saab Active Head Restraints, Saab Information Display, Saab Safeseat, Seatback storage, Service interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Sports leather steering wheel/gearknob/handbrake, Sports seats, Steering wheel mounted audio/telephone controls, Storage pockets - front doors, Tinted heat absorbing glass, Traction control, Visible vehicle identification number, Walk up/walk away headlights

Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Beige
Engine Size:	2290
CO2 Emission:	238
Tax Band:	K (£430 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	41E
Reg:	MEZ7315

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4827mm
Width:	1792mm
Height:	1475mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	500L
Gross Weight:	2060KG
Max. Loading Weight:	535KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	19.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	28.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	140MPH



function

